

RACE ANALYSIS / 比赛分析



Mixed 4X100 Metres Relay - Final / 混合 4X100 米接力 - 决赛

11 May 2025 19:05 START TIME

25° C 45 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

PLACE	BIB		TEAM		RESULT
1	100m	2	200m	3	300m
1 CAN CANADA 加拿大					40.30 SB
1	11.39	2	10.44	3	9.31
	11.39 (2)		21.83 (2)		31.14 (1)
2 JAM JAMAICA 牙买加					40.44 SB
1	11.48	2	10.21	3	9.56
	11.48 (3)		21.69 (1)		31.25 (2)
3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 英国					40.88 SB
1	11.91	2	10.31	3	9.16
	11.91 (6)		22.22 (5)		31.38 (3)
4 AUS AUSTRALIA 澳大利亚					41.22
1	11.36	2	10.53	3	9.74
	11.36 (1)		21.89 (3)		31.63 (4)
5 ITA ITALY 意大利					41.25
1	11.95	2	10.45	3	9.53
	11.95 (7)		22.40 (7)		31.93 (6)
6 FRA FRANCE 法国					41.31
1	11.73	2	10.50	3	9.57
	11.73 (5)		22.23 (6)		31.80 (5)
7 CHN PR OF CHINA 中国					41.56
1	12.01	2	10.68	3	9.42
	12.01 (8)		22.69 (8)		32.11 (8)
8 BEL BELGIUM 比利时					41.72
1	11.71	2	10.44	3	9.88
	11.71 (4)		22.15 (4)		32.03 (7)